
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
UNIT - 2 (MAY TO AUGUST, 2022)

Event Date Day No. of 
Days Remarks

May Day 01.05.2022 Sunday -

Id-Ul-Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday 1

Day after 
Id-Ul-Fitr 04.05.2022 Wednesday 1

Rabindra 
Jayanti 09.05.2022 Monday 1

Budhapurnima 16.05.2022 Monday 1

Summer 
Vacation

24.05.2022 
to 

04.06.2022

Tuesday 
to 

Saturday
11

Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 Friday 1

Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 1

Independence 
Day 15.08.2022 Monday 1

To be 
Celebrated 
in School

Janmashtami 19.08.2022 Friday 1

Total Holidays 19

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
UNIT - 1 (JANUARY TO APRIL, 2022)

Event Date Day No. of 
Days Remarks

Happy New Year 01.01.2022 Saturday 1

Swami 
Vivekananda 

Birthday
12.01.2022 Wednesday 1

Netaji Subhash 
Birthday 23.01.2022 Sunday -

To be 
Celebrated 
in School

Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 1
To be 

Celebrated 
in School

Day Before 
Saraswati Puja 04.02.2022 Friday 1

Saraswati Puja 05.02.2022 Saturday 1

Thakur Panchanan 
Barma Birthday 14.02.2022 Monday 1

Shibratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 1

Dol Yatra 18.03.2022 Friday 1

Holi 19.03.2022 Saturday 1

Sri Sri Harichand 
Thakur Birthday 10.04.2022 Sunday -

Dr. Ambedkar 
Birthday & 

Mahabir Jayanti
14.04.2022 Thursday 1

Good Friday &
Bengali New Year 15.04.2022 Friday 1

Total Holidays 11
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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER OF 2022
The Annual Academic Calender is spread over in the following stages

1.	 TIMING OF SCHOOL HOURS
TIME

From To Period Time per period
10:40 HRS 10:50 HRS Prayer/Assembly 10 min

10:50 HRS 11:30 HRS 1st Period 40 min

11:30 HRS 12:10 HRS 2nd Period 40 min

12:10 HRS 12:50 HRS 3rd Period 40 min

12:50 HRS 13:30 HRS 4th Period 40 min

13:30 HRS 14:10 HRS Recess 40 min

14:10 HRS 14:45 HRS 5th Period 35 min

14:45 HRS 15:20 HRS 6th Period 35 min

15:20 HRS 15:55 HRS 7th Period 35 min

15:55 HRS 16:30 HRS 8th Period 35 min

•	 Total Hours: 10:30 Hours to 16:30 Hours (6 Hours)
•	 1000 Hours Teaching - Learning Hours in a year - As per RTE
•	 Teaching Learning Hours = 5 Hours

5 Days(Monday to Friday) : 5 Hours x 5 = 25 Hours
1 Day (Saturday) : 2 Hours 40 Minutes

Total : 27 Hours 40 Minutes + 3 Hours 20 Minutes

2.	 WORKING DAYS & WORKING HOURS
365 Days (Less: 52 days Sundays & 65 Days Holidays)=  248 Days
Less : 12 Days for three Summative Evaluations= 236 Days
Total Hours per week 31 Hours(Including Recess Hours)
Total Teaching-Learning Hours in a year=31Hrs x 33.7 weeks=1045Hrs

3.	 CLASS-WISE PERIODS:
Class V        	 :     8 Periods x 5 Days + 4 Periods x 1 Day = 44 Periods
Class VI	 :     8 Periods x 5 Days + 4 Periods x 1 Day = 44 Periods
Class VII     	 :     8 Periods x 5 Days + 4 Periods x 1 Day = 44 Periods
Class IX & X    :     8 Periods x 5 Days + 4 Periods x 1 Day = 44 Periods 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
UNIT - 3 (SEPTEMBER TO DECEMBER, 2022)

Event Date Day No. of 
Days Remarks

Mahalaya 25.09.2022 Sunday -

Puja Vacation
30.09.2022

to 
27.10.2022

Friday 
to 

Thursday
24

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2022 Sunday -
within 
Puja 

Vacation

Chhatt Puja 30.10.2022 Sunday -

Day after Chatt 
Puja 31.10.2022 Monday 1

Guru Nanak 
Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday 1

Birsa Munda 
Birthday 15.11.2022 Tuesday 1

Christmas 25.12.2022 Sunday -

By School Administraion’s Choice 8

Total Holidays 35

To be Celebrated in School

•	 5th Sept, 2022 (Monday) - Teachers’ Day - Dr. Sarvepalli 
Radhakrishnan’s Birthday

•	 26th Sept, 2022 (Monday) - Pandit Ishwar Chandra 
Vidyasagar’s Birthday
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